4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2

01.

fil: 748691

45°

: 05.
ei : 05.
e : 05.
ati: 32

1287691F
0646417F
0420474F
0417043M
0419514M
1349844M
0242545F
0417037M
0417019F
0417002M
0417028M
0414180M
0417032F
0219417F
0417034M
0417005F
0417010M
0417050M
0417046M
0417009F
0414175M
0419512F
0417021M
0417048M
0417003M
0646411F
0414179F
0417026M
0417023M
0417020F
0251193F
0417004F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Stavros

2" 3.6"' N

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:17 GPS
:17 40
:17 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA39838F 05.06 20
| DA398316 05.06 20
| DA39819B 05.06 20
| DA39849B 05.06 20
| DA39844E 05.06 20
| DA28ABA4C 05.06 20
|[DA117267 05.06 20
| DA398358 05.06 20
|[DA117072 05.06 20
| DA2BACB1 05.06 20
| DA3983EE 05.06 20
| DA28ACOA | 05.06 20
| DA39828E 05.06 20
|DA117051 05.06 20
| DA398453 05.06 20
|DA116FF6 05.06 20

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| DA28AB3C | 05.06 20:
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|IDA398348 | 05.06 20
|IDA398256 | 05.06 20
| DAZ8ACDS5 | 05.06 20
| DAZ8BAC27 | 05.06 20
IDA398170 | 05.06 20
| DAZBAC25 | 05.06 20
|IDA3980OFE | 05.06 20
| DA28AB44 05.06 20
| DA3982E8 | 05.06 20
| DA28AB30 | 05.06 20
|[DA3982A0 | 05.06 20
|[DA39842A | 05.06 20
|[DA28AC31 | 05.06 20
| DAZ8ABE7 | 05.06 20
| DAZ8ABC1 | 05.06 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 36383
Benzing 48902012 SW-4.5 HW-7.1

07,06, 2025 0635

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Stavros

Lazaroiu Dumitru
23° 15" 27' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 701953
Autorizare: 90002478
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